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Anlage
An der Schwarzau 7, 50374 Erftstadt-Liblar
geschaeftsstelle@tennis-sport-erftstadt.de

Sportwart/in

Mdiller, Thomas
T 0177-3600585 mueller50374@gmx.de
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Damen 50 1 (4er) | Klasse 2
MF: Marga Zarbock; T 022353110
mdzarbock@arcor.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Spehl, Heike

Zarbock, Marga

Vollmer, Sabine

Konig, Iris
Neubauer-Meier, Claudia
Skorczewski, Zita
Grusdt, Rosemarie
Glaser, Silke

Licke, Marion
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ID-Nr.

26501580
25901832
26401848
26802835
26701719
26151787
24901669
26501477
25001945

LK

LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
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